Zoning Hearing Board
Members

Alan Salinger

Joseph Peterson

R. Unger

Robert Knauer, Esq.
Stephen Davies

Trent Sear

3
Term Expiration
1/3/2027
11/4/2026
5/6/2024
1/3/2027
11/4/2026
9/6/2026

Zoning Hearing Board

Member - Planner

Alternate

Member - Urban Development
Member - Attorney

Alternate

Alternate


https://ecode360.com/36444148

